2nd Edition
Broadcast and Entertainment Products
Modular Systems and Cable Management
Tyco Electronics and ADC are now TE Connectivity
7
/
1
2

4.21w w w . t e . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
Modular Systems and Cable Management
ICON®– Ordering Information
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Description
Number
of Circuits 	 Catalog Number
Video Rack-Mount Systems
19" Rack Mount BNC Bulkhead Panels, 75 Ω
	 2 RU 2x6, putty 12 	 VI-12-PTY
	 2 RU 2x6, white 12 	 VI-12-W
	 1 RU 1x16 with designation strips, white 16 	 VI-116-DES-W
	 2 RU 2x8 with designation strips, putty 16 	 VI-16-PTY
	 2 RU 2x10 with designation strips, putty 20 	 VI-20-PTY
	 2 RU 2x12, putty 24 	 VI-24-PTY
	 2 RU 2x12 with vertical and horizontal rings, black 24 	 VI-24VHR-BK
	 1 RU 2x16, black 32 	 VI-132-SS-BK
	 2 RU 2x16 with designation strips, black 32 	 VI-32-BK
	 2 RU 2x16 with designation strips, putty 32 	 VI-32-PTY
	 2 RU 2x16 with upper and lower designation strips, white 32 	 VI-32-W
	 2 RU 2x16 with lower and middle designation strips, white 32 	 VI-32-DES-W
	 2 RU 3x16 with designation strips, black 48 	 VI-48-BK
	 2 RU 3x16 with designation strips, putty 48 	 VI-48-PTY
	 2 RU 3x16 with designation strips, white 48 	 VI-48-W
	 2 RU 2x24 with designation strips, black 48 	 VI-48-TTDES-BK
	 2 RU 2x24 with designation strips, gray 48 	 VI-48-TTDES-G
	 1 RU 2x16 empty BNC panel for ADC bulkhead BNCs 32 	 VI-132-PNL-BK
F Connector Rack Mount Bulkhead Panels, 75 Ω
	 2 RU 1x6 BNC, 1x6 F connector with tray, white 12 	 VI-12-BNC-F-W
	 1 RU 19" 1x16 F connector panel with designation strip, putty 16 	 VI-16F-19-PTY
	 2 RU 19" 3x16 F connector panel with designation strip, putty 48 	 VI-48F-19-PTY
	 2 RU 23" 2x24 F connector panel with designation strip, putty 48 	  VI-48F-23-PTY
Website: www.te.com
From North America, Call Toll Free: 1-800-366-3891 • Outside of North America: +1-952-938-8080